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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (3) Hildebrandt Carsten 11.121 20 500

2 (2) Hast Armin 9.528 18 500 500 741 500 1200

3 (5) Deist Walter 9.116 14 816 600 500

4 (1) Stieglitz Thomas 8.277 18 260 321 500

5 (6) Blumenstein Daniel 7.692 20 225 500 450 500 600 500 500 300 100 717

6 (19) Landau Martin 6.842 15 267 180 722

7 (12) Rüger Michael 6.023 12 450 390 718 700

8 (17) Heyde Harald 5.107 15 314 233 433 267 250

9 (15) Kühl Hartmut 5.088 15 188 163 294 705 500 644

10 (8) Heller Klaus 4.066 10

11 (22) Jargon Thomas 3.994 12 161 156 600

12 (9) Eisel Dieter 3.824 20 107 100 118

13 (11) Fehling Wolfgang 3.760 9 139 700 600 518

14 (23) Degenhardt Oliver 3.397 7 500 500 397 300 600

15 (28) Stein Florian 3.154 18 100 100 117

16 (13) Rehn Stefan 3.067 9 179 150 500 600

17 (14) Gießler Carsten 3.046 11 150 150 153

18 (4) Unruh Manuel 3.000 6 500 600

19 (20) Schwarz Torsten 2.933 7 175 175 183 500

20 (10) Strobel Manfred 2.928 15

21 (24) Mahr Dieter 2.457 13 114 117 200 160 150 297 140 402

22 (18) Patzwa Andreas 2.328 7 168 177

23 (30) Metzger Frank 2.163 4 400 500 763

24 (29) Viet Jürgen 1.436 3 236

25 (21) Herzig Uwe 1.212 4 444 394

26 Schwarz Roland 1.200 2

27 (27) Bücher Sven 1.100 2

28 (38) Haßt Andreas 883 4 133 132 118

29 (25) Röhrig Frank 791 5 124 136 144 173 214

30 (36) Wassermann Heiko 516 2 284

31 (26) Seidel Helmut 500 1

32 (40) Wenk Dirk 500 1

33 (39) Hansen Jörg 370 1 370

34 (35) Osan Armin 279 1

35 (43) Röhrig Lars 237 2 123 114

36 Wahl Dirk 207 1 207

37 (37) Merold Michael 167 1

38 (46) Hoffmann Frank 117 1 117
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 12.900 25 500 500 500 1100 500 1200

2 (2) Wenzel Regina 9.858 22 250 186 600 300 600 450 400 517

3 (6) Allmeroth Tanja 8.048 19 214 217 250 100 500 600 500

4 (12) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 6.910 13 300 260 375 600 775 500 700

5 (10) Stein Nina 5.438 22 100 100 100

6 Gießler Tanja 3.926 13

7 (7) Ort Iris 3.908 14 233 250 200

8 (3) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 3.300 7 300 500 400 500 600

9 (17) Heyer Dorothea 2.340 4 500 740 600

10 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.317 7 100 167 200 300 600

11 (4) Heller Elke 2.252 10

12 (13) Kressel Kathrin 1.542 5 370

13 (15) Röhrig Vera 1.225 3 500 500 225

14 (14) Buchenau Jutta 1.212 3 467 245

15 (19) Nöding Beatrix 1.033 4 150 250 133

16 (8) Kern Ute 500 1

17 (21) Herzig Petra 414 1 414

18 (5) Hast Sandra 375 1

19 (16) Bornkessel Margit 225 2 125 100

Schüler

1 (2) Jargon Elias 3.940 16 100 150 150

2 Gießler Finn 2.663 11

3 (6) Ritter Johannes 650 2 500

4 (4) Wolf Vicent 500 1

5 (3) Hast Fabrice 400 4 100 100 100

6 (17) Rolf Noah 343 1

7 (7) Ritter Jakob 300 2 200

8 Möller Marius 200 1 200

Ritter Moritz 200 1

10 Granzow Maximilian 113 1 113

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 1.500 3 500 500 500

2 Ritter Charlotte 500 1

3 (5) Rolf Shari Ilea 140 1

4 (2) Grau Sophie 133 1 133

548



Vereinspokalwertung 2011

S
ta

d
ta

lle
n

d
o

rf

Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (3) Hildebrandt Carsten 11.121 20

2 (2) Hast Armin 9.528 18

3 (5) Deist Walter 9.116 14

4 (1) Stieglitz Thomas 8.277 18

5 (6) Blumenstein Daniel 7.692 20

6 (19) Landau Martin 6.842 15

7 (12) Rüger Michael 6.023 12

8 (17) Heyde Harald 5.107 15

9 (15) Kühl Hartmut 5.088 15

10 (8) Heller Klaus 4.066 10

11 (22) Jargon Thomas 3.994 12

12 (9) Eisel Dieter 3.824 20
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36 Wahl Dirk 207 1

37 (37) Merold Michael 167 1

38 (46) Hoffmann Frank 117 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 12.900 25

2 (2) Wenzel Regina 9.858 22

3 (6) Allmeroth Tanja 8.048 19

4 (12) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 6.910 13

5 (10) Stein Nina 5.438 22

6 Gießler Tanja 3.926 13

7 (7) Ort Iris 3.908 14

8 (3) van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 3.300 7

9 (17) Heyer Dorothea 2.340 4

10 (9) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.317 7

11 (4) Heller Elke 2.252 10

12 (13) Kressel Kathrin 1.542 5

13 (15) Röhrig Vera 1.225 3

14 (14) Buchenau Jutta 1.212 3

15 (19) Nöding Beatrix 1.033 4

16 (8) Kern Ute 500 1

17 (21) Herzig Petra 414 1

18 (5) Hast Sandra 375 1

19 (16) Bornkessel Margit 225 2

Schüler

1 (2) Jargon Elias 3.940 16

2 Gießler Finn 2.663 11

3 (6) Ritter Johannes 650 2

4 (4) Wolf Vicent 500 1

5 (3) Hast Fabrice 400 4

6 (17) Rolf Noah 343 1

7 (7) Ritter Jakob 300 2

8 Möller Marius 200 1

Ritter Moritz 200 1

10 Granzow Maximilian 113 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 1.500 3

2 Ritter Charlotte 500 1

3 (5) Rolf Shari Ilea 140 1

4 (2) Grau Sophie 133 1
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